pmWSP

PARSONS
BRINCKERHOFF

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN
RECLAIMED WATER BOOSTER PUMP STATION AT AVALON ROAD

PN 14-015

Pre-Bid Meeting

June 16, 2016 — 2.00 PM
City Hall Commission Chambers

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Present

Name

Company

Phone

E-mail

Don Cochran

City of Winter Garden

407-656-4111

dcochran@cwgdn.com

Richard Fasano

City of Winter Garden

407-656-4111

rfasano@cwgdn.com

Mike Cotton

City of Winter Garden

407-656-4111

mcotton@cwgdn.com

_Art Miller

City of Winter Garden

407-656-4111

amiller@cwgdn.com

Elisabetta Natale

WSP-Parsons Brinckerhoff

407-587-7800

natale@pbworld.com

Tom Perusits

WSP-Parsons Brinckerhoff

407-587-7800

perusits@pbworld.com
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